

WARNING

NOTICE OF REQUIREMENT TO PROVIDE INSURANCE

UNLESS YOU PROVIDE US WITH EVIDENCE OF THE INSURANCE COVERAGE AS REQUIRED BY OUR LOAN AGREEMENT, WE MAY PURCHASE INSURANCE AT YOUR EXPENSE TO PROTECT OUR INTEREST. THIS INSURANCE MAY, BUT NEED NOT, ALSO PROTECT YOUR INTEREST. IF THE COLLATERAL BECOMES DAMAGED, THE COVERAGE WE PURCHASE MAY NOT PAY ANY CLAIM YOU MAKE OR ANY CLAIM MADE AGAINST YOU. YOU MAY LATER CANCEL THIS COVERAGE BY PROVIDING EVIDENCE THAT YOU HAVE OBTAINED PROPER COVERAGE ELSEWHERE.

YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE COST OF ANY INSURANCE PURCHASED BY US. THE COST OF THIS INSURANCE MAY BE ADDED TO YOUR LOAN BALANCE. IF THE COST IS ADDED TO THE LOAN BALANCE, THE INTEREST RATE ON THE UNDERLYING LOAN WILL APPLY TO THIS ADDED AMOUNT. THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF COVERAGE MAY BE THE DATE YOUR PRIOR COVERAGE LAPSED OR THE DATE YOU FAILED TO PROVIDE PROOF OF COVERAGE.

THE COVERAGE WE PURCHASE MAY BE CONSIDERABLY MORE EXPENSIVE THAN INSURANCE YOU CAN OBTAIN ON YOUR OWN AND MAY NOT SATISFY THE STATE OF WASHINGTON'S MANDATORY LIABILITY INSURANCE LAWS.

POLICIES ON VEHICLES SHALL INCLUDE BOTH COMPREHENSIVE AND COLLISION COVERAGES. A MAXIMUM DEDUCTIBLE OF \$ _____ FOR EACH COVERAGE SHALL APPLY. THE POLICY MUST NAME THIS LENDER AS LOSS PAYEE.

I HAVE READ THE ABOVE STATEMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE LENDER HAS EXPLAINED IT TO ME.

DATE _____ BORROWER _____

					Loan Number					
Borrower (Last, First, MI)					Cross Reference Name					
Address					Coll 1	Year	Make	Model	VIN	Title
Address					2					
City			State	Zip Code	3					
Loan Balance		NADA Value (N)		Leased or Residual Value (L)	Refinanced Acct.		Loan Date		Loan Maturity Date	
Mobil Home (Z)	Fiber Glass (1)	Motorcycle (2)	Boat (3)	Monitored Only (M)	Insurance Co.		Agent		Policy #	
Mortgage	Property Address (if different than borrower)									

WARNING

NOTICE OF REQUIREMENT TO PROVIDE INSURANCE

UNLESS YOU PROVIDE US WITH EVIDENCE OF THE INSURANCE COVERAGE AS REQUIRED BY OUR LOAN AGREEMENT, WE MAY PURCHASE INSURANCE AT YOUR EXPENSE TO PROTECT OUR INTEREST. THIS INSURANCE MAY, BUT NEED NOT, ALSO PROTECT YOUR INTEREST. IF THE COLLATERAL BECOMES DAMAGED, THE COVERAGE WE PURCHASE MAY NOT PAY ANY CLAIM YOU MAKE OR ANY CLAIM MADE AGAINST YOU. YOU MAY LATER CANCEL THIS COVERAGE BY PROVIDING EVIDENCE THAT YOU HAVE OBTAINED PROPER COVERAGE ELSEWHERE.

YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE COST OF ANY INSURANCE PURCHASED BY US. THE COST OF THIS INSURANCE MAY BE ADDED TO YOUR LOAN BALANCE. IF THE COST IS ADDED TO THE LOAN BALANCE, THE INTEREST RATE ON THE UNDERLYING LOAN WILL APPLY TO THIS ADDED AMOUNT. THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF COVERAGE MAY BE THE DATE YOUR PRIOR COVERAGE LAPSED OR THE DATE YOU FAILED TO PROVIDE PROOF OF COVERAGE.

THE COVERAGE WE PURCHASE MAY BE CONSIDERABLY MORE EXPENSIVE THAN INSURANCE YOU CAN OBTAIN ON YOUR OWN AND MAY NOT SATISFY THE STATE OF WASHINGTON'S MANDATORY LIABILITY INSURANCE LAWS.

POLICIES ON VEHICLES SHALL INCLUDE BOTH COMPREHENSIVE AND COLLISION COVERAGES. A MAXIMUM DEDUCTIBLE OF \$ _____ FOR EACH COVERAGE SHALL APPLY. THE POLICY MUST NAME THIS LENDER AS LOSS PAYEE.

I HAVE READ THE ABOVE STATEMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE LENDER HAS EXPLAINED IT TO ME.

DATE _____ BORROWER _____

					Loan Number					
Borrower (Last, First, MI)					Cross Reference Name					
Address					Coll 1	Year	Make	Model	VIN	Title
Address					2					
City			State	Zip Code	3					
Loan Balance		NADA Value (N)		Leased or Residual Value (L)		Refinanced Acct.		Loan Date		Loan Maturity Date
Mobil Home (Z)	Fiber Glass (1)	Motorcycle (2)	Boat (3)	Monitored Only (M)	Insurance Co.			Agent		Policy #
Mortgage	Property Address (if different than borrower)									

WARNING

NOTICE OF REQUIREMENT TO PROVIDE INSURANCE

UNLESS YOU PROVIDE US WITH EVIDENCE OF THE INSURANCE COVERAGE AS REQUIRED BY OUR LOAN AGREEMENT, WE MAY PURCHASE INSURANCE AT YOUR EXPENSE TO PROTECT OUR INTEREST. THIS INSURANCE MAY, BUT NEED NOT, ALSO PROTECT YOUR INTEREST. IF THE COLLATERAL BECOMES DAMAGED, THE COVERAGE WE PURCHASE MAY NOT PAY ANY CLAIM YOU MAKE OR ANY CLAIM MADE AGAINST YOU. YOU MAY LATER CANCEL THIS COVERAGE BY PROVIDING EVIDENCE THAT YOU HAVE OBTAINED PROPER COVERAGE ELSEWHERE.

YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE COST OF ANY INSURANCE PURCHASED BY US. THE COST OF THIS INSURANCE MAY BE ADDED TO YOUR LOAN BALANCE. IF THE COST IS ADDED TO THE LOAN BALANCE, THE INTEREST RATE ON THE UNDERLYING LOAN WILL APPLY TO THIS ADDED AMOUNT. THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF COVERAGE MAY BE THE DATE YOUR PRIOR COVERAGE LAPSED OR THE DATE YOU FAILED TO PROVIDE PROOF OF COVERAGE.

THE COVERAGE WE PURCHASE MAY BE CONSIDERABLY MORE EXPENSIVE THAN INSURANCE YOU CAN OBTAIN ON YOUR OWN AND MAY NOT SATISFY THE STATE OF WASHINGTON'S MANDATORY LIABILITY INSURANCE LAWS.

POLICIES ON VEHICLES SHALL INCLUDE BOTH COMPREHENSIVE AND COLLISION COVERAGES. A MAXIMUM DEDUCTIBLE OF \$ _____ FOR EACH COVERAGE SHALL APPLY. THE POLICY MUST NAME THIS LENDER AS LOSS PAYEE.

I HAVE READ THE ABOVE STATEMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE LENDER HAS EXPLAINED IT TO ME.

DATE _____ BORROWER _____

					Loan Number					
Borrower (Last, First, MI)					Cross Reference Name					
Address					Coll 1	Year	Make	Model	VIN	Title
Address					2					
City			State	Zip Code	3					
Loan Balance		NADA Value (N)		Leased or Residual Value (L)	Refinanced Acct.		Loan Date		Loan Maturity Date	
Mobil Home (Z)	Fiber Glass (1)	Motorcycle (2)	Boat (3)	Monitored Only (M)	Insurance Co.		Agent		Policy #	
Mortgage	Property Address (if different than borrower)									